FLOORS CASTLE

Served daily 12pm-3pm
To Start
Soup of the Day (GF)
Tomato, Feta & Watermelon Salad, Olives & Balsamic Dressing (GF) (V)
Heritage Beetroot Salad, Pomegranate, Walnuts, Orange & Honey Dressing (GF) (V)
Floors Castle Salmon Fishcakes with Sorrel Sauce

Main Courses

Floors Castle Kedgeree (GF)

Floors Castle Caesar Salad (GF) (V)

Floors Castle Caesar Salad With Char Grilled Chicken (GF)

Ricotta, Spinach & Leek Tart, Rocket, Spring Onion & Balsamic (v)

Floors Castle Flame Grilled Beef Burger, Home Made Relish, Coleslaw, & Fries
Pork Schnitzel, Curried Carrot & Quinoa Salad

Crispy Chicken Wrap, Garlic Mayonnaise, Gem Lettuce, Homemade Salsa
Crispy Battered Fish Wrap, Gem Lettuce, Cucumber, Caper & Lemon Mayonnaise
Pastrami, Tomato Chutney, Mozzarella & Rocket Panini

Roast Aubergine, Rocket Pesto and Mozzarella Panini (v)

Sides

Fries

Buttered New Potatoes
Mixed Salad

Mixed Salad

White

Water’s Edge Sauvignon Blanc 187ml
Water’s Edge Pinot Grigio 187ml
Prosecco 200ml

Red

Water’s Edge Cabernet Shiraz 187ml
Water’s Edge Merlot 187ml

Rosé

Water’s Edge White Zinfandel 187ml
Local Beer

Long White Cloud (5.6% abv) 440ml IPA
Vermont Sessions (4.6% abv) 330ml IPA
Sleight off hand beer (0.5%)

£5.95

£8.95 £11.50
£8.95 [11.50
£10.95 [14.95

[11.95
£10.50
[12.95
[12.95
[14.50
[13.95
[14.95
[14.50

£9.95

£9.95

£3.95
[3.95
£3.50
£3.50

[4.50
[4.50
£6.50

[4.50
[4.50

[4.50
[4.95

[3.95
£3.50



Sparkling Drinks
Sparkling Elderflower
Pomegranate and Elderflower
Crisp Apple

Ginger Beer

Raspberry Lemonade
Misty Lemonade
Lavender Lemonade

St Clements

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite
Non-Sparkling

Mineral Water

Fresh Orange/Apple Juice

Children's Chocolate/Strawberry Milk

Blackcurrant/Orange Squash
Glass of Milk
Children's Flavoured Water

FLOORS CASTLE

[2.75
1275
[2.75
1275
[2.75
1275
[2.75
1275
£2.50

£1.50/£3.00
£2.50
£0.95
£0.95
£0.95
£0.95

Hot Drinks
Ametricano
Espresso

Flat White

Mocha

Cappuccino

Latte

Flavoured Latte
Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate with Marshmallows
Tea/Decaff Tea
Earl Grey
Darjeeling
Peppermint

Green Tea
Camomile

Rasberry and Peach
Red Berry Crush
Lemon and Ginger

Scones & Cakes

Toasted Teacake with Butter £3.00
Toasted Teacake with Butter & Jam £3.50
Scone with Butter £2.50
Scone with Butter & Jam £3.00
Scone, Jam & Clotted Cream £3.95
Assorted Tarts £3.50
Macaroon £2.25
Slice of Cake £3.50
Eclairs/Cream Filled Meringue £3.50
Shortbread £1.50
Flapjack £2.25
Tray Bakes/Rocky Road £2.50
Chocolate Brownie (GF) £2.50
Peppermint Slice (Vegan) £2.50

[2.85
[2.85
£3.10
£3.10
[3.15
£3.10
£3.40
[2.55
[2.95
£1.90
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20






