

Served daily 12pm-3pm

To Start	
Soup of the Day (GF)	£5.95
Tomato, Feta & Watermelon Salad, Olives & Balsamic Dressing (GF) (V)	£8.95 £11.50
Heritage Beetroot Salad, Pomegranate, Walnuts, Orange & Honey Dressing (GF) (V)	£8.95 £11.50
Floors Castle Salmon Fishcakes with Sorrel Sauce	£10.95 £14.95
Main Courses	
Floors Castle Kedgeree (GF)	£11.95
Floors Castle Caesar Salad (GF) (V)	£,10.50
Floors Castle Caesar Salad With Char Grilled Chicken (GF)	£12.95
Ricotta, Spinach & Leek Tart, Rocket, Spring Onion & Balsamic (v)	£12.95
Floors Castle Flame Grilled Beef Burger, Home Made Relish, Coleslaw, & Fries	£14.50
Pork Schnitzel, Curried Carrot & Quinoa Salad	£13.95
Crispy Chicken Wrap, Garlic Mayonnaise, Gem Lettuce, Homemade Salsa	£14.95
Crispy Battered Fish Wrap, Gem Lettuce, Cucumber, Caper & Lemon Mayonnaise	£14.50
Pastrami, Tomato Chutney, Mozzarella & Rocket Panini	£9.95
Roast Aubergine, Rocket Pesto and Mozzarella Panini (v)	£9.95
Sides	
Fries	£3.95
Buttered New Potatoes	£3.95
Mixed Salad	£3.50
Mixed Salad	£3.50
White	
Water's Edge Sauvignon Blanc 187ml	£4.50
Water's Edge Pinot Grigio 187ml	£4.50
Prosecco 200ml	£6.50
Red	
Water's Edge Cabernet Shiraz 187ml	£4.50
Water's Edge Merlot 187ml	£4.50
Rosé	24 5 0
Water's Edge White Zinfandel 187ml	£4.50
Local Beer Long White Cloud (5.6% abv) 440ml IPA	£,4.95
Vermont Sessions (4.6% abv) 330ml IPA	£3.95
Sleight off hand beer (0.5%)	£3.50
	2000



FLOORS CASTLE

Sparkling Drinks		Hot Drinks	
Sparkling Elderflower	£2.75	Americano	£2.85
Pomegranate and Elderflower	£2.75	Espresso	£2.85
Crisp Apple	£2.75	Flat White	£3.10
Ginger Beer	£2.75	Mocha	£3.10
Raspberry Lemonade	£2.75	Cappuccino	£3.15
Misty Lemonade	£2.75	Latte	£3.10
Lavender Lemonade	£2.75	Flavoured Latte	£3.40
St Clements	£2.75	Hot Chocolate	£2.55
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite	£2.50	Hot Chocolate with Marshmallows	£2.95
Non-Sparkling		Tea/Decaff Tea	£1.90
Mineral Water	£1.50/£3.00	Earl Grey	£2.20
Fresh Orange/Apple Juice	£2.50	Darjeeling	£2.20
Children's Chocolate/Strawberry Milk	£0.95	Peppermint	£2.20
Blackcurrant/Orange Squash	£0.95	Green Tea	£2.20
Glass of Milk	£0.95	Camomile	£2.20
Children's Flavoured Water	£0.95	Rasberry and Peach	£2.20
		Red Berry Crush	£2.20
		Lemon and Ginger	£2.20

Scones & Cakes

Toasted Teacake with Butter	£3.00
Toasted Teacake with Butter & Jam	£3.50
Scone with Butter	£2.50
Scone with Butter & Jam	£3.00
Scone, Jam & Clotted Cream	£3.95
Assorted Tarts	£3.50
Macaroon	£2.25
Slice of Cake	£3.50
Eclairs/Cream Filled Meringue	£3.50
Shortbread	£1.50
Flapjack	£2.25
Tray Bakes/Rocky Road	£2.50
Chocolate Brownie (GF)	£2.50
Peppermint Slice (Vegan)	£2.50

